
Coleraine Motor Club 25 August 2018

Comp 

No Competitor TOTAL

Class 

Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 TOTAL

A1 PAUL MOONEY 713.3 1 49.3 64.3 65.0 178.6 50.3 63.6 64.7 357.2 49.1 63.3 65.3 534.9 49.5 63.1 65.8 713.3

A3 STEVEN FERGUSON 720.6 2 51.4 64.1 65.4 180.9 49.9 68.0 65.5 364.3 49.0 63.2 64.8 541.3 50.1 63.5 65.7 720.6

A2 PETER GRIMES 721.4 3 49.7 68.3 65.4 183.4 50.2 63.3 65.0 361.9 48.6 63.3 64.2 538.0 55.1 63.4 64.9 721.4

A4 JAMES WILSON 782.2 4 69.3 66.0 68.8 204.1 55.3 65.9 67.1 392.4 50.9 69.0 68.6 580.9 50.9 65.5 84.9 782.2

B2 ASHLEY LAMONT 719.2 1 53.8 63.6 66.4 183.8 47.8 63.2 66.0 360.8 53.1 62.9 65.4 542.2 48.1 63.1 65.8 719.2

C2 ROBIN LYONS 722.1 1 51.6 65.4 66.8 183.8 49.5 66.2 65.7 365.2 48.9 63.4 64.9 542.4 49.2 64.4 66.1 722.1

D5 DAVID THOMPSON 742.8 1 52.1 64.6 68.3 185.0 50.5 63.5 66.4 365.4 51.4 71.4 66.4 554.6 50.6 71.0 66.6 742.8

D1 MARK KING 763.5 2 52.3 66.5 70.3 189.1 51.1 66.3 68.8 375.3 56.1 68.5 67.9 567.8 57.8 70.4 67.5 763.5

D2 JAMIE MCMILLAN 799.5 3 53.4 67.4 79.4 200.2 53.2 76.0 69.9 399.3 51.4 79.3 68.6 598.6 52.4 81.0 67.5 799.5

D4 GEORGE MCMILLAN 856.3 4 57.8 75.6 75.6 209.0 70.5 71.6 76.9 428.0 61.0 77.0 74.3 640.3 55.8 79.9 80.3 856.3

Comp 

No Competitor TOTAL

Overall 

Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 TOTAL

A1 PAUL MOONEY 713.3 1 49.3 64.3 65.0 178.6 50.3 63.6 64.7 357.2 49.1 63.3 65.3 534.9 49.5 63.1 65.8 713.3

B2 ASHLEY LAMONT 719.2 2 53.8 63.6 66.4 183.8 47.8 63.2 66.0 360.8 53.1 62.9 65.4 542.2 48.1 63.1 65.8 719.2

A3 STEVEN FERGUSON 720.6 3 51.4 64.1 65.4 180.9 49.9 68.0 65.5 364.3 49.0 63.2 64.8 541.3 50.1 63.5 65.7 720.6

A2 PETER GRIMES 721.4 4 49.7 68.3 65.4 183.4 50.2 63.3 65.0 361.9 48.6 63.3 64.2 538.0 55.1 63.4 64.9 721.4

C2 ROBIN LYONS 722.1 5 51.6 65.4 66.8 183.8 49.5 66.2 65.7 365.2 48.9 63.4 64.9 542.4 49.2 64.4 66.1 722.1

D5 DAVID THOMPSON 742.8 6 52.1 64.6 68.3 185.0 50.5 63.5 66.4 365.4 51.4 71.4 66.4 554.6 50.6 71.0 66.6 742.8

D1 MARK KING 763.5 7 52.3 66.5 70.3 189.1 51.1 66.3 68.8 375.3 56.1 68.5 67.9 567.8 57.8 70.4 67.5 763.5

A4 JAMES WILSON 782.2 8 69.3 66.0 68.8 204.1 55.3 65.9 67.1 392.4 50.9 69.0 68.6 580.9 50.9 65.5 84.9 782.2

D2 JAMIE MCMILLAN 799.5 9 53.4 67.4 79.4 200.2 53.2 76.0 69.9 399.3 51.4 79.3 68.6 598.6 52.4 81.0 67.5 799.5

D4 GEORGE MCMILLAN 856.3 10 57.8 75.6 75.6 209.0 70.5 71.6 76.9 428.0 61.0 77.0 74.3 640.3 55.8 79.9 80.3 856.3

1 Penalty

2 Penalties

3 Penalties

Fail



Coleraine Motor Club 25 August 2018

Comp 

No Competitor TOTAL

Class 

Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 5 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 TOTAL

A8 BRENDAN MOONEY 480.1 1 42.6 61.6 66.2 170.4 43.6 57.7 56.9 328.6 42.5 61.1 47.9 480.1

A4 CRAWFORD EWING 488.8 2 39.7 57.1 77.5 174.3 47.3 61.5 50.6 333.7 40.6 64.8 49.7 488.8

A6 IAN MCCANN 541.8 3 48.6 69.3 57.5 175.4 45.4 65.2 70.6 356.6 60.6 63.6 61.0 541.8

B1 GORDON BUCKLEY 494.8 1 61.9 53.6 54.3 169.8 43.6 55.0 56.1 324.5 41.9 54.1 74.3 494.8

C1 RICHARD EARNEY 437.9 1 40.7 56.1 50.6 147.4 41.6 53.7 50.4 293.1 41.8 53.2 49.8 437.9

C3 ANDREW EARNEY 457.6 2 44.0 54.9 51.9 150.8 42.3 54.6 53.7 301.4 49.1 54.0 53.1 457.6 1 Penalty

C4 BEN COLHOUN 459.1 3 43.6 55.2 47.1 145.9 48.8 54.5 51.3 300.5 46.8 59.3 52.5 459.1 2 Penalties

C5 JIMMY DOUGAN 473.4 4 48.5 60.2 54.8 163.5 43.0 56.3 52.7 315.5 46.5 56.2 55.2 473.4 3 Penalties

C7 SCOTT ERSKINE 589.8 5 60.7 74.8 67.7 203.2 52.3 73.7 70.4 399.6 56.2 64.2 69.8 589.8 Fail

D5 LIAM SHAW 517.0 1 59.9 69.0 58.1 187.0 47.3 60.9 60.7 355.9 47.4 58.1 55.6 517.0

D1 COLIN HAZELTON 517.3 2 52.4 64.0 59.1 175.5 47.0 61.8 58.1 342.4 47.8 62.1 65.0 517.3

D9 PHILLIP HOGG 585.7 3 61.5 69.3 63.8 194.6 67.0 73.5 62.4 397.5 48.7 75.2 64.3 585.7

D2 DEREK HARRISON 592.3 4 54.8 73.9 65.0 193.7 56.8 73.9 68.9 393.3 56.7 77.0 65.3 592.3

Comp 

No Competitor TOTAL

Class 

Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 TOTAL

A1 DAMIEN MOONEY 426.1 1 46.1 50.3 47.3 143.7 43.2 49.5 48.0 284.4 39.8 54.1 47.8 426.1

B1 DAVID JENKINS 478.1 1 40.8 57.2 55.6 153.6 42.8 57.6 82.8 336.8 40.3 51.6 49.4 478.1

B2 ROGER GORDON 545.1 2 60.8 60.2 75.6 196.6 48.4 57.8 62.8 365.6 60.3 59.5 59.7 545.1

ANICC Autotest Clubman Challenge

ANICC Autotest Legends Challenge



Coleraine Motor Club 25 August 2018

Comp 

No Competitor TOTAL

Overall 

Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 5 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 TOTAL

C1 RICHARD EARNEY 437.9 1 40.7 56.1 50.6 147.4 41.6 53.7 50.4 293.1 41.8 53.2 49.8 437.9

C3 ANDREW EARNEY 457.6 2 44.0 54.9 51.9 150.8 42.3 54.6 53.7 301.4 49.1 54.0 53.1 457.6

C4 BEN COLHOUN 459.1 3 43.6 55.2 47.1 145.9 48.8 54.5 51.3 300.5 46.8 59.3 52.5 459.1

C5 JIMMY DOUGAN 473.4 4 48.5 60.2 54.8 163.5 43.0 56.3 52.7 315.5 46.5 56.2 55.2 473.4

A8 BRENDAN MOONEY 480.1 5 42.6 61.6 66.2 170.4 43.6 57.7 56.9 328.6 42.5 61.1 47.9 480.1

A4 CRAWFORD EWING 488.8 6 39.7 57.1 77.5 174.3 47.3 61.5 50.6 333.7 40.6 64.8 49.7 488.8

B1 GORDON BUCKLEY 494.8 7 61.9 53.6 54.3 169.8 43.6 55.0 56.1 324.5 41.9 54.1 74.3 494.8

D5 LIAM SHAW 517.0 8 59.9 69.0 58.1 187.0 47.3 60.9 60.7 355.9 47.4 58.1 55.6 517.0 1 Penalty

D1 COLIN HAZELTON 517.3 9 52.4 64.0 59.1 175.5 47.0 61.8 58.1 342.4 47.8 62.1 65.0 517.3 2 Penalties

A6 IAN MCCANN 541.8 10 48.6 69.3 57.5 175.4 45.4 65.2 70.6 356.6 60.6 63.6 61.0 541.8 3 Penalties

D9 PHILLIP HOGG 585.7 11 61.5 69.3 63.8 194.6 67.0 73.5 62.4 397.5 48.7 75.2 64.3 585.7 Fail

C7 SCOTT ERSKINE 589.8 12 60.7 74.8 67.7 203.2 52.3 73.7 70.4 399.6 56.2 64.2 69.8 589.8

D2 DEREK HARRISON 592.3 13 54.8 73.9 65.0 193.7 56.8 73.9 68.9 393.3 56.7 77.0 65.3 592.3

Comp 

No Competitor TOTAL

Overall 

Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 TOTAL

A1 DAMIEN MOONEY 426.1 1 46.1 50.3 47.3 143.7 43.2 49.5 48.0 284.4 39.8 54.1 47.8 426.1

B1 DAVID JENKINS 478.1 2 40.8 57.2 55.6 153.6 42.8 57.6 82.8 336.8 40.3 51.6 49.4 478.1

B2 ROGER GORDON 545.1 3 60.8 60.2 75.6 196.6 48.4 57.8 62.8 365.6 60.3 59.5 59.7 545.1

ANICC Autotest Clubman Challenge

ANICC Autotest Legends Challenge


